
 
Schedule ‘A’ to By-law 2025-083 

 

Regular Council Meeting Dates and Times for the Year 
2026 
 
 
Tuesday, January 13        9:30 a.m.  Tuesday, July 14       9:30 a.m.  

 
Tuesday, February 3              9:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, February 17            1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 11               9:30 a.m.  
 
 

Tuesday, March 3      9:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 17                9:30 a.m.  
 

Tuesday, September 1     9:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, September 15     9:30 a.m.  
 

Tuesday, April 7      1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 21      9:30 a.m.  
 

Tuesday, October 6      9:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, October 20     9:30 a.m.  
 

Tuesday, May 5      9:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 19      1:00 p.m.  
 

Tuesday, November 17*     9:30 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, June 2      9:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 16      9:30 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, December 1     9:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, December 15          9:30 a.m. 
 

* Inaugural Council Meeting  
 
 
 
2026 Conference Schedule: 
 
ROMA January 18 – 20     (Toronto) 
OGRA March 29 – April 1    (Toronto) 
AMO  August 16 – 19     (Ottawa)  
OEMC September 9 – 11     (Ottawa)  
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